At¢-Lancsster Farming, Saturdsy, May 8, 1993

GRAIN, CATTLE AND HOG
FUTURES MARKETS

(Closing bids: Thursday, May 6, 1993)

DI GRAINS 18 NAY CORXN

CONTRACT IIG:I%.MG Low: 2.182

2.3

il

It i

I 1 1 1 i 1 1

|

r

L

¥ |

i

| i

il

¥

|

1

B
——

b 2,324

NN.N)NNN
[ S Xt W
SRBEES

T Y
e o ® o
gN
=3
- DN

4

NN NN
R & ’B&ahb
~
W o

T

88

——
NNN!\’NN
.

b b b

- 8

N =

5 2 1

15 2 29

JAN

FEB

MAR

3

5 12 19 26
APR

DIN FUTURES 13 05/06/93

TECHNICAL POINTS

NAY

SLOW STOCHASTIC

PRICES ARE DECIMAL

NOVING AVERAGES

CONTRACT CLOSE 4-DAY 9-DAY 18-DAY 45-DAY

WHEAT
WHEAT
Ko
KCwEY
106FET
CORN
CORN
CORN
OATS
BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
HEAL
BNOIL

NAY 349.50 348.87 349.11 352.92 345.54
JUL 292.00 295.31 298.22 305.12 307.76
MAY 335.50 328.69 324.00 328.31 327.92
JUL 290.50 293.62 296.67 302.19 303.77
NAY 316.25 317.31 318.03 325.57 328.62
MAY 227.00 227.87 225.75 227.96 226.67
JUL 230.25 231.75 230.31 233.10 232.57
DEC 239.25 240.37 239.00 242.49 243.13
NAY 141.25 142.75 142.08 145.64 141.63
NAY 593.00 590.81 591.25 591.51 588.53
JUL 595.50 593.00 593.33 594.19 592.69
MOV 598,25 595.62 597.61 599,99 600.42
MAY 188.60 187.07 186.00 185.34 183.95

MY

CATTLE JUN
CATTLE AUG
FCTL  MAY
-H0GS  JUN
"BOGS  JUL
PKBLS HMAY

20.76
76.23
73.28
85.80
52.08
50.75
43.60

20.83 20.99
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85.66
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50.83
“u.3

21.12
76.26
73.29
85.20
52.43
51.32
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.15
76.22
72.92
8.7
53.47
51.87
48.46

RSI'S
9DAY 14DAY 30DAY

4.0
23,9
66.5
2406
32.9
49.0
43.0
42.2
4.l
55.5
54.4
48.6
74.0
W7
46.9
46.8
59.1
45.8
43.6
38.5

4.8
28.3
60.3
29.9
35.5
49.4
4.6
4.0
46.5
54.5
53.1
48.2
68.0

51.2
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K
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K
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JAN
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ARR

MAY

CORN

CHICAGO WHEAT

HIGE LOW
2290 2266
2316 2296
2356 2336
2406 2382
266 2446
2504 2486
2544 2526

4%
SOYBEANS
5930
5946

5952
5944
5962
6034
6104
6144
6154
5920

LAST CHG
2286% 416
2314% 412
2354+ +10
2404% +12
2464% 44
2504% +4
2544% +4

2496¢  +2

6002¢ 472
6004% +50
6002 +44
5986% +32
6014% +32
6074% +24
6142% +26
6166% +16
6184 +14
5946+ -20

LIVE CATTLE
HIGE Low

7670
7345
417
(LU
7400
7490
7200

7620
Y
7385
7407
7360
7455
n"n

LAST CHG
7667+ +45
7342¢ 415
7397¢ +10
7425¢ 410
7365¢ +10
7462¢ +10
7175¢ +10

Ny
Juy
SEP

MAY

SE

HIGH
3530
2950
2972
3074
3136
3124

1422
1444
1446
1464

LowW
3480
2912
2944
3050
3104
3104
O0ATS
1412
1426
1436
1452

LAST CHG
3480+ -14
2936% 416
2966+ +12
3072% +10
3124% 46
3124¢ +4

1422% +10
1442% +14
1446% +14
1464¢ +14

SOYBEAN MEAL

1920
1913
1910
1909
1911
1924
1925
1928

1889
1890
1888
1886
1890
1900
1910
1915

1919+ 433
1912% +19
1308+ +14
1908+ +13
1909+ +13
1920% +10
1924¢ 49
1922¢ +4

FREDER CATILE

o
8600
8510
8410
8370
8375
8300
8220

LOwW
8575
3480
8395
8340
8355
8280
8200

LAST CHG
3587% 17
3497+ +20
8410% +20
§352¢ -7
8375¢ 410
8200¢ +5
8200* +10

BIGH LOW LAST
NAY 3374 3340 3352¢
JLY 2936 2900 2926+
SEP 2960 2924 2950%
DEC 3052 3016 3044*
NAR 3094 3066 3090%

NINN WHEAT
NAY 3172 3080 3090%
JLY 3032 2990 3022%
SEP 2976 2932 2974%
DEC 3054 3024 3054%
HAR 3100+
SOYBEAN OIL
NAY 2097 2078 2087

CHé

-2
+22
+20
+20
+14

=72
+30
+32
+30
+20

+11

SWISS FRANC

EURODOLLAR

58 EYREEREE

7068 6998 7066 +23
7041 6970 7041 +25
7025 6995 7025b +27
BRITISH POUND

9682
9674
9641
9629

9680
9671
9635
9624

9682

0
+2
+2
+2

JUN 15780 15606 15778 +166

SEP 15680 15500 15678 +174

DEC 15550b+152
JAPANESE YEN

JUN 9096 9055 90%0 +31

SEP 9091 9058 90%0 +32

DEC 9085 9085b +23

SEEES

9594 9588

9560 9556
SEP 500 DNDEX

JUN 44440 44240 44290 -150

SEP 44480 44310 44330b-165

DEC 443702180

BR 44450 444502-180

0

SEP -1

JLY 2120 2099 2106¢ +7
AUG 2131 2110 2115¢ +5
SEP 2143 2122 2128+ +6
OCT 2156 2139 2139% +8
DEC 2180 2158 2168* +13
JAN 2187 2172 2174+ 411
NAR 2207 2190 2196¢ +14

LIVE HOGS

HIGE LOW LAST CHG
JUN 5237 5185 5227¢ +20
JLY 5100 5050 5085¢ +10
AUG 4865 4830 4857* +17
OCT 4312 4280 4295¢ 0
DEC 4435 4410 4430% +7
FuB 4425+ +10
APR 4300 4290 4295+ 0
JUN 4345 4830 4835¢ -5

PORK BELLIES
MAY 4420 4292 4420% +60
JLY 4420 4295 4410% +45
AUG 4215 4085 4205% +67
PEB 4210 4120 4180% +37
MAR 4090% +27
MY 4125¢ 0

GERMAN NARK
JUN 6327 6279 6323 +22
SEP 6262 6220 6262 +24
DEC 6210 6130 6210 +20
AR 6154¢ -10

DTN GRAINS 25 NAY SOY NEAL

CONTRACT RIGH: 210.0. LOW: 177.0
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CONTRACT HIGH: 6.684 LOW: 5.460
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